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BANNER : C-STORE PROMOTIONS Promotion buy period commences: ReferPOS

PROM SPEC DESCRIPTION RETL RUM RETL GST NORM NORM CASE SPEC ~ SPEC RETL STORE QTY ON ORDER
TYPE TYPE SIZE QPU CDE WSL RETL DEAL WSL  RETL SAVE PROD HAND  QTY
s Shelf Talker PHILA CREAM CHEESE LGH250.00GM 24 A 95.78 5.99 11.52 84.26  4.85 1.14 247142
s Shelf Talker PHILA CREAM CHEESE BLK250.00GM 24 A 95.78 5.99 11.52 84.26  4.85 1.14 247185
s Shelf Talker NIPPYS BLOOD ORANGE COLD1.00LT 6 A 20.71 4.79 2.60 18.11  4.49 0.30 279048
s Shelf Talker W/WATCHERS MUSH PMPKN 320.00GM 10 B 47.17 8.19 14.80 32.37  4.99 3.20 600815
s Shelf Talker LEMNOS TRADITIONAL FET400.00GM 6 A 31.91  10.29 4.80 27.11  7.49 2.80 610538
s Shelf Talker PRESIDENT SPREADABLE C200.00GM 6 A 13.39 4.15 2.10 11.29  3.49 0.66 610554
s Shelf Talker PAULS CUSTARD VANILLA 170.00GM 6 A 10.73 3.10 1.50 9.23  2.49 0.61 626564
s Shelf Talker OAK PLUS NO SUGAR ADDE500.00ML 6 B 13.60 4.39 2.10 11.50  3.49 0.90 627073
s Shelf Talker OAK THICKSHAKE COOKIES425.00ML 6 B 12.91 3.59 2.10 10.81 2.99 0.60 627110
s Shelf Talker VAALIA FOR KIDS B/BRY 140.00GM 12 A 24.72 2.95 2.90 21.82 2.69 0.26 627671
s Shelf Talker NIPPYS APPLE/GING COLD P1.00LT 6 A 23.67 5.55 2.60 21.07  4.99 0.56 628842
s Shelf Talker NIPPYS APP/ORG/CARR COLD1.00LT 6 A 23.67 5.55 2.60 21.07  4.99 0.56 628869
s Shelf Talker V/DELIGHTS T/CHILLI LI280.00GM 6 A 23.64 6.69 4.00 19.64  4.99 1.70 632382
s Shelf Talker VEGGIE DELIGHTS NOT BU300.00GM 6 A 23.64 6.69 4.00 19.64 4.99 1.70 6323%0
s Shelf Talker W/WATCHER CHICK&MUSH F300.00GM 10 B 47.17 8.19 14.80 32.37  4.99 3.20 632681
s Shelf Talker PAULS CUSTARD VIOLET C170.00GM 6 A 10.73 3.10 1.50 9.23  2.49 0.61 636033
s Shelf Talker PAULS CUST C/CHUP S/BR170.00GM 6 A 10.73 3.10 1.50 9.23  2.49 0.61 636092
s Shelf Talker VAALIA KIDS YOGHURT WA140.00GM 12 A 24.72 2.95 2.90 21.82 2.69 0.26 636121
s Shelf Talker 4N20 BUTTER CHICKEN PIE 4.00PK 8 B 61.86  12.49 4.85 57.01 10.99 1.50 641406
s Shelf Talker PETERS FROSTY FRT NAT TR8.00'S 6 B 33.29 8.55 4.00 29.29  7.49 1.06 652746
s Shelf Talker NIPPYS BFAST JUICE COLD 1.00LT 6 A 20.71 4.79 2.60 18.11  4.49 0.30 656667
s Shelf Talker B/EYE HASH BROWNS 375.00GM 12 A 27.33 3.19 1.30 26.03  2.99 0.20 662645
s Shelf Talker OAK THICKSHAKE HOKEYPO425.00ML 6 B 12.91 3.59 2.10 10.81 2.99 0.60 671111
s Shelf Talker TIBALDI SHORT CUT BACON 1.00KG 12 A 124.03  14.99 12.00 112.03 12.99 2.00 688239
s Shelf Talker ASHGROVE HAVARTI 450.00GM 12 A 103.40 12.95 2.00 101.40 11.99 0.96 697581
s Shelf Talker ASHGROVE TASTY RED CHES500.00GM 12 A 103.40 12.95 2.00 101.40 11.99 0.96 697610
s Shelf Talker ASHGROVE GOLD CHEDDAR 500.00GM 12 A 103.40 12.95 2.00 101.40 11.99 0.96 697637
s Shelf Talker LEMNOS HALOUMI BLOCK 600.00GM 4 A 33.15  14.39 5.60 27.55 11.99 2.40 698533
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s Shelf Talker 4N20 TRADITIONAL PIES 700.00GM 8 B 61.86  12.49 4.85 57.01 10.99 1.50 900607
s Shelf Talker 4N20 BEEF CHSE PIES 4P700.00GM 8 B 61.86  12.49 4.85 57.01 10.99 1.50 900615
s Shelf Talker 4N20 CHICK/VEG PIE PK4700.00GM 8 B 61.86  12.49 4.85 57.01 10.99 1.50 900877
s Shelf Talker PAULS SIMPLY FRESH MEA450.00GM 5 A 18.04 5.65 0.50 17.54  4.99 0.66 903285
s Shelf Talker PAULS S/FRESH M/BASE B450.00GM 5 A 18.04 5.65 0.50 17.54  4.99 0.66 903322
s Shelf Talker LEMNOS CHS HALOUMI AUS180.00GM 12 A 50.33 6.99 6.00 44.33  5.49 1.50 903592
s Shelf Talker PAULS S/FRESH M/BASE C450.00GM 5 A 18.04 5.65 0.50 17.54  4.99 0.66 903605
s Shelf Talker LEMNOS FETTA CHS SMOOT200.00GM 12 A 32.26 5.59 4.60 27.66  3.99 1.60 904982
s Shelf Talker PAULS MILKY MAX SNACK C12.00PK 4 A 17.60 6.95 3.00 14.60 5.99 0.96 905221
s Shelf Talker PHILA SWEET CHILLI PHI150.00GM 6 A 15.38 4.59 1.50 13.88  3.49 1.10 905256
s Shelf Talker PRESIDENT BRIE ROLL  200.00GM 6 A 22.15 7.19 2.40 19.75  5.49 1.70 906072
s Shelf Talker V/DELIGHTS TENDER CRMB300.00GM 6 A 23.64 6.69 4.00 19.64 4.99 1.70 906371
s Shelf Talker VAALIA KIDS LACTOS FRE140.00GM 12 A 24.72 2.95 2.90 21.82 2.69 0.26 907585
s Shelf Talker VAALIA KIDS LACTOS FRE140.00GM 12 A 24.72 2.95 2.90 21.82 2.69 0.26 907593
s Shelf Talker VAALIA PROBIOTIC KEFIR150.00GM 6 A 8.47 2.55 3.50 4.97 1.75 0.80 907745
s Shelf Talker VAALIA PROBIOTIC KEFIR150.00GM 6 A 8.47 2.55 3.50 4.97 1.75 0.80 907753
s Shelf Talker VAALIA PROBIOTIC KEFIR150.00GM 6 A 8.47 2.55 3.50 4.97 1.75 0.80 907761
s Shelf Talker VAALIA PROBIOTIC KEFIR150.00GM 6 A 8.47 2.55 3.50 4.97 1.75 0.80 907788
s Shelf Talker PHILA ORIGINAL 140.00GM 6 A 15.96 4.49 1.62 14.34  3.49 1.00 908449
s Shelf Talker V/DELIGHT SMOKY BBQ BU300.00GM 6 A 23.64 6.69 4.00 19.64  4.99 1.70 909150
s Shelf Talker PATTIES PASTIES PARTY 500.00GM 6 B 29.60 8§.85 1.00 28.60  6.99 1.86 912448
s Shelf Talker W/WATCHERS TUNA PASTA 320.00GM 10 B 47.17 8.19 14.80 32.37  4.99 3.20 914005
s Shelf Talker LEMNOS FETTA CHEESE 2P200.00GM 12 A 49.32 7.85 12.00 37.32  5.49 2.36 915462
s Shelf Talker VAALIA FOR KIDS TROPIC140.00GM 12 A 24.72 2.95 2.90 21.82 2.69 0.26 916588
s Shelf Talker PATTIES PARTY PIES 12P560.00GM 6 B 37.24 9.85 6.80 30.44  7.99 1.86 923657
s Shelf Talker PATTIES PARTY S/ROLLS 450.00GM 6 B 36.14 9.79 6.80 29.34  7.99 1.80 923665
s Shelf Talker VAALIA FOR KIDS BANANA140.00GM 12 A 24.72 2.95 2.90 21.82 2.69 0.26 933687
s Shelf Talker LEMNOS ORGANIC CHS HAL180.00GM 12 A 56.28 8.25 6.00 50.28  5.99 2.26 948467
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s Shelf Talker VAALIA FOR KIDS VANILL140.00GM 12 A 24.72 2.95 2.90 21.82 2.69 0.26 956934
s Shelf Talker VAALIA FOR KIDS STRAWB140.00GM 12 A 24.72 2.95 2.90 21.82 2.69 0.26 956942
s Shelf Talker INGHAM CHICKEN KIEV ~ 350.00GM 6 A 47.72  11.99 1.80 45.92  9.99 2.00 959246
s Shelf Talker OAK THICK DEATH CHOC M425.00ML 6 B 12.91 3.59 2.10 10.81 2.99 0.60 965515
s Shelf Talker OAK THICK VANILLA FLAV425.00ML 6 B 12.91 3.59 2.10 10.81 2.99 0.60 965523
s Shelf Talker LEMNOS CHEESE FETTA FU180.00GM 12 A 32.26 5.59 4.60 27.66  3.99 1.60 972520
s Shelf Talker LEMNOS SLT RED HALOUMI180.00GM 12 A 50.33 6.99 6.00 44.33  5.49 1.50 972651
s Shelf Talker FROSTY FRUITS WATERMELONS.0O0PK 6 B 33.29 8.55 4.00 29.29  7.49 1.06 977188
s Shelf Talker TIBALDI SIGNATURE HAM 120.00GM 12 A 33.49 4.95 2.00 31.49  3.99 0.96 979546
s Shelf Talker W/WATCHERS BEEF BOLOGN320.00GM 10 B 47.17 8.19 14.80 32.37  4.99 3.20 981160
s Shelf Talker PHILA BLOCK LACTOSE FR250.00GM 24 A 95.78 5.99 11.52 84.26  4.85 1.14 982892
s Shelf Talker LEMNOS SMTH REDUCED FA200.00GM 12 A 32.26 5.59 4.60 27.66  3.99 1.60 987407
s Shelf Talker V/DELIGHTS CHICKEN STY300.00GM 6 A 23.64 6.69 4.00 19.64  4.99 1.70 991246
s Shelf Talker PRESIDENT BUTTER UNSAL200.00GM 20 A 67.31 4.65 5.00 62.31 4.49 0.16 991457
s Shelf Talker PRESIDENT BUTTER SALTE200.00GM 20 A 67.31 4.65 5.00 62.31 4.49 0.16 991617
s Shelf Talker VAALIA KIDS LAC/FR BLU140.00GM 12 A 24.72 2.95 2.90 21.82 2.69 0.26 991975
s Shelf Talker NIPPYS ORANGE NAS COLD P1.00LT 6 A 20.71 4.79 2.60 18.11  4.49 0.30 994316
s Shelf Talker NIPPYS CLOUDY APPLE COLD1.00LT 6 A 20.71 4.79 2.60 18.11  4.49 0.30 994332
s Shelf Talker R/DAIRY TASTY CHEESE S250.00GM 18 A 78.80 6.29 4.00 74.80 5.75 0.54 996143
s Shelf Talker A/GROVE CHEDDAR MILD/M500.00GM 12 A 103.40 12.95 2.00 101.40 11.99 0.96 996186
s Shelf Talker A/GROVE CHEDDAR SMOOTHS500.00GM 12 A 103.40 12.95 2.00 101.40 11.99 0.96 996194
s Shelf Talker W/WATCHERS BEEF LASGAN370.00GM 10 B 47.17 8.19 14.80 32.37  4.99 3.20 996960
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s Shelf Talker W/KING TOILET GELSTN R700.00ML 6 B 19.33 5.75 3.30 16.03 3.99 1.76 001783
s Shelf Talker W/KING TOILET GELSTN R700.00ML 6 B 19.33 5.75 3.30 16.03 3.99 1.76 001804
s Shelf Talker W/KING TOILET GELSTN R700.00ML 6 B 19.33 5.75 3.30 16.03 3.99 1.76 001812
s Shelf Talker COCA COLA NO SUGAR VANG600.00ML 24 B 72.15 4.30 11.71 60.44 3.99 0.31 004167
s Shelf Talker COCA COLA NO SUGAR VANIL1.25LT 12 B 45.74 3.99 16.94 28.80  3.29 0.70 004175
s Shelf Talker KIRKS TONIC 1.25LT 12 B 45.74 2.69 24.79 20.95 2.39 0.30 004220
s Shelf Talker KIRKS G/BEER 375ML 10.00PK 2 B 53.22  10.89 40.49 12.73 8.99 1.90 004335
s Shelf Talker CADBURY MINI FINGERS 116.00GM 8 B 21.63 4.15 4.08 17.55 3.49 0.66 006322
s Shelf Talker CADBURY MINI FREDDO & 139.00GM 8 B 21.63 4.15 4.08 17.55 3.49 0.66 006330
s Shelf Talker PASCALL JELLY GEMS BAN150.00GM 18 B 56.59 5.29 14.58 42.01 3.69 1.60 006349
s Shelf Talker KIRKS DRY GINGER 1.25LT 12 B 45.74 2.69 24.79 20.95 2.39 0.30 011471
s Shelf Talker KIRKS SODA WATER 1.25LT 12 B 45.74 2.69 24.79 20.95 2.39 0.30 011498
s Shelf Talker FANTA RASPBERRY 600.00ML 24 B 72.15 4.30 11.71 60.44 3.99 0.31 011738
s Shelf Talker PAULS F/CREAM MILK 6.00PK 4 A 15.67 5.55 1.80 13.87 4.99 0.56 011973
s Shelf Talker PAULS CHOC MILK 6.00PK 4 B 15.09 5.85 1.80 13.29 5.25 0.60 011981 _
s Shelf Talker COCA COLA 1.25LT 12 B 45.74 3.99 16.94 28.80 3.29 0.70 012212
s Shelf Talker FANTA 1.25LT 12 B 45.74 3.99 16.94 28.80 3.29 0.70 012239
s Shelf Talker SPRITE LEMONADE 1.25LT 12 B 45.74 3.99 16.94 28.80 3.29 0.70 012255
s Shelf Talker COCA COLA DIET 1.25LT 12 B 45.74 3.99 16.94 28.80 3.29 0.70 012271
s Shelf Talker SPRITE 600.00ML 24 B 72.15 4.30 11.71 60.44 3.99 0.31 018550
s Shelf Talker KIRKS C/SODA PET 1.25LT 12 B 45.74 2.69 24.79 20.95 2.39 0.30 019107 __
s Shelf Talker KIRKS L/ADE PET 1.25LT 12 B 45.74 2.69 24.79 20.95 2.39 0.30 019123
s Shelf Talker KIRKS LEMON PET 1.25LT 12 B 45.74 2.69 24.79 20.95 2.39 0.30 019131
s Shelf Talker KIRKS PASIT PET 1.25LT 12 B 45.74 2.69 24.79 20.95 2.39 0.30 019369
s Shelf Talker COCA COLA 600.00ML 24 B 72.15 4.30 11.71 60.44 3.99 0.31 019406
s Shelf Talker COCA COLA DIET 600.00ML 24 B 72.15 4.30 11.71 60.44 3.99 0.31 019414
s Shelf Talker KIRKS LEMONADE 375ML  10.00PK 2 B 53.22  10.89 40.49 12.73  8.99 1.90 088532
s Shelf Talker KIRKS CLUB LEMON 375ML 10.00PK 2 B 53.22  10.89 40.49 12.73  8.99 1.90 088540



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER

PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE

S

S

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf
Shelf

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS

Promotion buy period commences:

DESCRIPTION RETL

SIZE
KIRKS PASITO 375ML 10.
M&MS MINIS 145.
M&MS CRISPY 145.
PODS TWIX 160.
PODS SNICKERS 160.
PODS MARS 160.
M&MS PEANUT 180.
M&MS MILK CHOC 180.
MALTESERS 140.

MOTHER BERRY ENERGY DRNK4.
ECLIPSE SPEARMINT OTC 40.
ECLIPSE INTENSE MINT OT40.
ECLIPSE PEPPERMINT OTC 40.

CAD DAIRY MILK DREAM BL50.
CAD DAIRY MILK DREAM BL50.

PASCALL WINE GUMS 220.
MOTHER BERRY ENERGY DR500.
M&MS COCONUT 160.
BICKS 100% PURE CHERRY Jl.
SANITARIUM WEET BIX 575.
MOTHER ENERGY DRINK S/F 4.
MOTHER ENERGY DRINK PASS4.
MENZ JELICHOCS CHOC SN130.
MOCCONA HAZELNUT FREEZEO95.
RRD CHEF CO CRISPY POR150.
RRD CHEF CO BEEF BRISK150.
FANTA ORG 600.
VANILLA COKE 600.

PASCALL CHOC MALLOWS V160.

Store Prom. List (TIW)
ReferPOS

RUM RETL GST NORM
QPU CDE WSL

00PK 2 B 53.22
00GM 20 B 67.48
00GM 16 B 53.98
00GM 15 B 47.71
00GM 15 B 47.71
00GM 15 B 47.71
00GM 16 B 53.98
00GM 18 B 60.73
00GM 12 B 40.49
00PK 6 B 55.17
00GM 12 B 24.07
00GM 12 B 24.07
00GM 12 B 24.07
00GM 36 B 40.98
00GM 42 B 47.80
00GM 18 B 48.86
00ML 24 B 55.17
00GM 18 B 60.73
00LT 6 A 31.68
00GM 12 A 43.64
00PK 6 B 55.17
00PK 6 B 55.17
00GM 12 B 40.33
00GM 6 A 57.81
00GM 12 B 43.91
00GM 12 B 43.91
00ML 24 B 72.15
00ML 24 B 72.15
00GM 10 B 31.44
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FOR PROM REF Fort07:

CASE
DEAL

40.

15.
18.

14.
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11.

49

.80
.44
.55
.55
.55
.44

71
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.10

S

12

60.
48 .
45.
45.
45.
48 .
54.
36.
41 .

41 .
41 .
30.
42 .
42 .
42 .
60.
60.
23.

PEC
WSL

.73
68
54
16
16
16
54
61
41
09
.43
.43
.43

.50
.74

.28
.86
.61
.68
.04
09
09
73
81
11
11
44
44

34

15FEB23
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
8.99 1.90
4.49 0.96
4.49 0.96
4.49 0.96
4.49 0.96
4.49 0.96
4.49 0.96
4.49 0.96
4.49 0.96
9.49 2.70
2.75 0.84
2.75 0.84
2.75 0.84
1.29 0.71
1.29 0.71
3.69 1.00
2.75 0.40
4.49 0.96
6.49 0.70
2.75 1.80
9.49 2.70
9.49 2.70
3.99 1.56
9.99 3.00
4.75 0.75
4.75 0.75
3.99 0.31
3.99 0.31
3.69 1.60

- 28FEB23
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088559
100001
100271
100554
100650
100677
100685
100706
100714
101426
102170
102189
102197

102592
102592

104424
106948
107377
109065
111093
118850
122518
124687
125460
128979
128987
131510
137445

141479
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S Shelf
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S Shelf
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S Shelf
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S Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS
Promotion buy period commences:
DESCRIPTION RETL
SIZE

FANTA ORANGE NO SUGAR 1.
SPRITE NO SUGAR 1.
KINDER SURPRISE BLUE IM20.
MOCCONA CARAMEL FRZ DRISS.
RED ROCK DELI PC SWT C165.
RED ROCK DELI PC HON/S165.
RED ROCK DELI PC SEA S165.
RED ROCK DELI PC SALT&165.
KIRKS SF PASITO 1.
COCA COLA VANILLA 1.
KIRKS SF PASITO 375ML 10.
RED ROCK DELI PC LIME/165.
BICKS SUPERBERRY JUICE 1.
BICKS BLUEBERRY JUICE 1.
CAD MORO NZ 60.
SAN WEETBIX GLUTEN FRE375.
MOTHER EPIC SWELL ENER500.
RED ROCK DELI MOROC CH150.
MOTHER ZERO SUGAR RAZZ500.
ECLIPSE ORANGE H/PRESS 40.
WRIG EXTRA ENV RED APPL27.
KINDER SURPRISE PINK 20.
BATISTE DRY SHAMPOO DI350.
PASCALL PINEAPPLE LUMP185.
PASCALL MMALLOWS VANRAZ280.
(T)M&MS HALLOWEEN POUC160.
CAD CLINKERS 160.

CAD BOOST LAYERS 32.

Store Prom.

RUM RETL GST

25LT
25LT
00GM
00GM
00GM
00GM
00GM
00GM
25LT
25LT
00PK
00GM
00LT
00LT
00GM
00GM
00ML
00GM
00ML
00GM
00GM
00GM
00ML
00GM
00GM
00GM
00GM

00GM

List (TIW)
ReferPOS

NORM
QPU CDE WSL
12 B 45.74
12 B 45.74
48 B 84.22
6 A 57.81
12 B 43.91
12 B 43.91
12 B 43.91
12 B 43.91
12 B 45.74
12 B 45.74
2 B 53.22
12 B 43.91
6 A 26.21
6 B 27.78
42 B 47.80
12 A 52.09
24 B 55.17
12 B 43.91
24 B 55.17
12 B 24.07
24 B 30.71
48 B 84.22
6 B 74.13
10 B 31.44
10 B 31.14
18 B 60.73
18 B 56.59
40 B 45.53

NORM
RETL
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.99
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.50
.50
.50
.50
.69
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.50
.69
.99
.00
.75
.15
.50
.15
.59
.55
.89

59

.29
.25
.45
.29
.00

FOR PROM REF Fort07:

CASE
DEAL

16.
16.

15.

24.
16.
40.

18.

11.

11.

14.

17.

94
94

.36

.80
.80
.80
.80

79
94
49

.80
.00
.00

06

.60

31

.80

31

.64
.16
.36
.00
.10
.10
.12

58
20

S

28.
28.
78.
42 .
42 .
42 .
42 .
42 .
20.
28.
12.
42 .
23.
24.
29.
46.
43.
42 .
43.
21.
28.
78.
62.
23.
23.
54.
42 .
28.

PEC
WSL
80
80
86
81
11
11
11
11
95
80
73
11
21
78
74
49
86
11
86
43
55
86
13
34
04
61
01
33

15FEB23
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
3.29 0.70
3.29 0.70
2.25 0.64
9.99 3.00
4.75 0.75
4.75 0.75
4.75 0.75
4.75 0.75
2.39 0.30
3.29 0.70
8.99 1.90
4.75 0.75
5.49 1.20
6.25 0.74
1.29 0.71
5.25 0.50
2.75 0.40
4.75 0.75
2.75 0.40
2.75 0.84
2.45 0.10
2.25 0.64
14.99 5.60
3.69 1.60
3.69 1.56
4.49 0.96
3.69 1.60
1.29 0.71
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144098
144100
148988
150244
155395
155467
155483
155491
155635
155686
155723
157366
159580
159716
167740
177973
185076
186079
191222
191871
191927
192946
195784
197528
198272
199734
200053
200379

HAND QTY
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(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND. RETAILERS Store Prom. List (TIW) FOR PROM REF Fort07: 15FEB23 - 28FEB23 PAGE: 8

BANNER : C-STORE PROMOTIONS Promotion buy period commences: ReferPOS

PROM SPEC DESCRIPTION RETL RUM RETL GST NORM NORM CASE SPEC ~ SPEC RETL STORE QTY ON ORDER
TYPE TYPE SIZE QPU CDE WSL RETL DEAL WSL  RETL SAVE PROD HAND  QTY
s Shelf Talker PASCALL WINE GUMS 260.00GM 18 B 48.86 4.69 14.58 34.28 3.80 0.89 200504
s Shelf Talker FANTA RASPBERRY NO SUGARI1.25LT 12 B 45.74 3.99 16.94 28.80  3.29 0.70 200520
s Shelf Talker FANTA NO SUGAR ORANGE 600.00ML 24 B 72.15 4.30 11.71 60.44  3.99 0.31 200555
s Shelf Talker FANTA NO SUGAR RASPBER600.00ML 24 B 72.15 4.30 11.71 60.44 3.99 0.31 200598
s Shelf Talker DIFFLAM BLK E/BRY IMMUN20.00PK 6 B 23.05 6.69 4.44 18.61  5.49 1.20 200977
s Shelf Talker DIFFLAM HON/LEM IMMUNE 20.00PK 6 B 23.05 6.69 4.44 18.61  5.49 1.20 201005
s Shelf Talker DIFFLAM MEN/EUCL IMMUNE20.00PK 6 B 23.05 6.69 4.44 18.61  5.49 1.20 201013
s Shelf Talker DURO TUSS DRY LIQUID C200.00ML 3 B 31.60 16.95 5.58 26.02 13.99 2.96 201048
s Shelf Talker DURO TUSS CHESTY LIQUI200.00ML 3 B 31.60 16.95 5.58 26.02 13.99 2.96 201064
s Shelf Talker DURO TUSS COLD/FLU LIQ200.00ML 3 B 31.60 16.95 5.58 26.02 13.99 2.96 201179
s Shelf Talker NYAL PARACETAMOL+CAFFEI20.00PK 6 B 21.23 6.19 3.60 17.63 5.25 0.94 201312
s Shelf Talker CAD TURKISH DELIGHT 55.00GM 48 B 54.63 2.00 20.64 33.99 1.29 0.71 204118
s Shelf Talker CADBURY BAR FRYS TURKIS55.00GM 32 B 36.43 2.00 13.76 22.67 1.29 0.71 204118 —____ —
s Shelf Talker KIDDYLICIOUS WAFERS RAS16.00GM 6 B 11.38 2.95 0.90 10.48 2.79 0.16 206615
s Shelf Talker NYAL COLD&FLU DAY&NIGHT24.00'S 8 B 66.21  16.45 10.20 56.01 12.99 3.46 206711
s Shelf Talker R/HEADS FIRE STARTER MA10.00'S 16 B 33.29 3.59 1.80 31.49  3.25 0.34 209453
s Shelf Talker CAD CHERRY RIPE DOUBLE 47.00GM 48 B 54.63 2.00 20.64 33.99 1.29 0.71 210542
s Shelf Talker PASCALL CHOC MALL SBER150.00GM 10 B 31.44 5.29 8.10 23.34  3.69 1.60 214121
s Shelf Talker M&MS HONEYCOMB 130.00GM 18 B 60.73 5.45 6.12 54.61  4.49 0.96 214797
s Shelf Talker MALTESERS CARAMEL 130.00GM 12 B 40.49 5.45 4.08 36.41  5.08 0.37 214826
s Shelf Talker CAD CARAMILK TWIRL 39.00GM 42 B 47.80 2.00 18.06 29.74 1.29 0.71 214922
s Shelf Talker CAD PICNIC LAYERS 34.00GM 40 B 45.53 2.00 17.20 28.33 1.53 0.47 220783
s Shelf Talker CAD CHERRY RIPE LAYERS 35.00GM 40 B 45.53 2.00 17.20 28.33 1.29 0.71 220804
s Shelf Talker PASCALL JELLY GEMS TRO150.00GM 18 B 56.59 5.29 14.58 42.01  3.69 1.60 221110
s Shelf Talker BICKS PINE/MANGO JCE 50%1.00LT 6 B 29.42 7.45 5.00 24.42  6.49 0.96 222017
s Shelf Talker BICKS ORANGE/PFRUIT JCE 1.00LT 6 B 29.42 7.45 5.00 24.42  6.49 0.96 222025
s Shelf Talker BICKS PAPPLE/MANGO JUICE1.00LT 6 A 31.68 7.19 3.00 28.68  6.49 0.70 222068
s Shelf Talker MULTIX ALFOIL 30 CM X 20.00MT 12 B 33.40 5.15 3.00 30.40  3.99 1.16 223191



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER

PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE

S

S

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf
Shelf

Shelf
Shelf

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS

Promotion buy period commences:

DESCRIPTION

TOBLERONE MILK CHOCOLATSO0.
MOTHER RAZZLE BERRY 4.
TNCC BERRY SALAD 180.
LOR ESP RISTRETTO DECAF10.
LOR ESP LUNGO ESTREMO 10.
WHITE KING BLEACH LEMON 2.
WHITE KING BLEACH REGUL 2.
CAD TWIRL STRAWBERRY 39.
WHITE KING SURFACE SPR500.
CAD CRUNCHIE 50.
CAD ROLLS DAIRY MILK 55.

CAD CHUNKY CARAMELLO 55.
CAD CHUNKY CARAMELLO 55.

CAD CHUNKY HAZEL NUT 55.
CAD CHUNKY HAZEL NUT 55.

CAD FLAKE 30.
RRD CHEF CO CRISP FRIE150.
AUST OWN ALMOND MILK U/S1.
NYAL DRY COUGH 200.
NYAL PARACETAMOL 500MG 20.
NYAL PARACETAMOL 500MG 20.
NYAL IBUPROFEN 200MG TAZ24.
LOR ESPRESSO ULTIMO 10.
0/S CRAISINS SPRAY LOW150.
TNCC FRUIT BASKET R/SU220.
M&MS BROWNIE POUCH 130.
WRIG EXTRA WHITE SPEARM14.
WRIG EXTRA WHITE PEPPER14.

ECLIPSE GRAPE 40.

RETL
SIZE

Store Prom. List (TIW)
ReferPOS

RUM RETL GST NORM
QPU CDE WSL

00GM 24 B 29.64
00PK 6 B 55.17
00GM 18 B 43.41
00PK 10 A 52.08
00PK 10 A 52.08
50LT 4 B 12.93
50LT 4 B 12.93
00GM 42 B 47.80
00ML 6 B 16.22
00GM 42 B 47.80
00GM 36 B 40.98
00GM 36 B 40.98
00GM 42 B 47.80
00GM 36 B 40.98
00GM 42 B 47.80
00GM 45 B 51.22
00GM 12 B 43.91
00LT 8 A 16.01
00ML 3 B 18.03
00'Ss 24 B 52.38
00'Ss 12 B 26.19
00'Ss 24 B 71.80
00PK 10 A 52.08
00GM 6 A 17.25
00GM 18 B 43.41
00GM 18 B 60.73
00's 24 B 30.71
00's 24 B 30.71
00GM 12 B 24.07

NORM
RETL

12.

11
.00
.45
.55
.55
.59

FOR PROM REF Fort07:

CASE
DEAL

12.

14.

14.

14.

18.

18.
15.

15.
18.

15.
18.

19.

12.

14.

SPEC
WSL

17.64
41.09
34.41
37.58
37.58
11.73
11.73
29.74
13.82
29.74
25.50

25.50
29.74

25.50
29.74

31.87
42.11
12.01
14.53
43.74
21.87
59.32
37.58
15.45
34.41
54.61
28.55
28.55

21.43

15FEB23
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
1.29 0.71
9.49 2.70
3.29 0.71
5.25 1.94
5.25 1.94
4.49 0.50
4.49 0.50
1.29 0.71
3.49 1.76
1.29 0.71
1.29 0.71
1.29 0.71
1.29 0.71
1.29 0.71
1.29 0.71
1.29 0.71
4.75 0.75
2.25 1.04
7.99 1.40
2.99 0.60
2.99 0.60
3.99 0.96
5.25 1.94
3.49 0.62
3.29 0.71
4.49 0.96
1.79 0.76
1.79 0.76
2.75 0.84

- 28FEB23

PAGE:

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

224055
226966
227467
227686
228013
229323
229331
230762
232805
236179
236187

236224
236224

236267
236267

236427
236654
237147
237542
240119
240186
240194
240565
241429
246940
247089
247134
247249

248751

HAND QTY
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(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER

PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE

S

S

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf
Shelf

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS

Promotion buy period commences:

DESCRIPTION

WRIG EXTRA PAPPLE/COCON27.
CURASH SOAP FREE BABY W8O0.
QUEST CHOC CHIP COOKIE D4.
QUEST COOKIES & CREAM 4.
FANTA ORANGE NO SUGAR 256.
SPRITE NO SUGAR 250ML 6.
FANTA ORANGE 250ML 6.
COCA COLA NO SUGAR 250ML6.
COCA COLA DIET 250ML 6.
COCA COLA 250ML 6.
CURASH MED NAP RASH CR100.
COCA COLA VANILLA 250ML 6.
SPRITE LEMON PLUS 1.
SPRITE LEMON PLUS ZERO S1.
SPRITE LEMON PLUS ZERO60O0.
SPRITE LEMON PLUS 600.

CAD DAIRY MILK MC JELLYS50.
CAD DAIRY MILK MC JELLYS50.

REDHEAD FIRELIGHTERS 24.
TNCC DINOSAURS 220.
TNCC SMOOTHIE CHEWS 180.
TNCC BERRY BLISS 180.
NYAL CHESTY COUGH NON 200.
NYAL COLD SORE CRM BLIS10.
NYAL DECON NASAL SPRAY 15.
NYAL BRONCHITIS MIX 200.
RED ROCK DELI PC CHICK150.
RED ROCK DELI PC DIJ M150.

PASCALL JUBES 300.

RETL
SIZE

Store Prom. List (TIW)
ReferPOS

RUM RETL GST NORM
QPU CDE WSL

00GM 24 B 30.71
00PK 6 B 20.09
00PK 5 B 52.92
00PK 5 B 52.92
00PK 4 B 32.97
00PK 4 B 32.97
00PK 4 B 32.97
00PK 4 B 32.97
00PK 4 B 32.97
00PK 4 B 32.97
00GM 4 B 18.26
00PK 4 B 32.97
25LT 12 B 45.74
25LT 12 B 45.74
00ML 24 B 72.15
00ML 24 B 72.15
00GM 48 B 54.63
00GM 36 B 40.98
00PK 10 B 30.63
00GM 18 B 43.41
00GM 10 B 24.12
00GM 12 B 28.94
00ML 3 B 17.48
00GM 6 B 30.93
00ML 6 B 37.56
00ML 3 B 15.11
00GM 12 B 43.91
00GM 12 B 43.91
00GM 12 B 32.57

NORM
RETL

16.
16.

(2N

FOR PROM REF Fort07:

CASE
DEAL

10.
10.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

12.

12.
16.
16.
11.
11.

20.
15.

.16
.00

35
35
82
82
82
82
82
82

.00

82
94
94
71
71

64
48

.84
.00
.00
.00
.10
.70
.20
.80
.80
.80
.72

S

28.
16.
42 .
42 .
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
16.
20.
28.
28.
60.
60.

33.
25.

27.
34.
19.
22.
15.
27.
33.
13.
42 .
42 .
22.

PEC
WSL

55
09
57
57
15
15
15
15
15
15
26
15
80
80
44
44

99
50

79
41
12
94
38
23
36
31
11
11

85

15FEB23
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
1.79 0.76
4.49 0.90
12.99 4.00
12.99 4.00
6.99 1.51
6.99 1.51
6.99 1.51
6.99 1.51
6.99 1.51
6.99 1.51
6.25 0.54
6.99 1.51
3.29 0.70
3.29 0.70
3.99 0.31
3.99 0.31
1.29 0.71
1.29 0.71
4.99 0.66
3.29 0.71
3.29 0.71
3.29 0.71
7.99 0.81
7.99 2.29
8.49 0.90
7.99 0.96
4.75 0.75
4.75 0.75
3.69 1.00

- 28FEB23

PAGE: 10

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

248823
249666
250149
250229
250819
250835
250843
251010
251168
251205
251424
251491
251563
251619
251977
252048

252638
252638

254721
254959
254975
255329
255345
255353
255361
255417
255505
255548
255636

HAND QTY



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND. RETAILERS Store Prom. List (TIW) FOR PROM REF Fort07: 15FEB23 - 28FEB23 PAGE: 11

BANNER : C-STORE PROMOTIONS Promotion buy period commences: ReferPOS

PROM SPEC DESCRIPTION RETL RUM RETL GST NORM NORM CASE SPEC ~ SPEC RETL STORE QTY ON ORDER
TYPE TYPE SIZE QPU CDE WSL RETL DEAL WSL ~ RETL SAVE PROD HAND  QTY
s Shelf Talker TNCC SNAKES REDUCED SU230.00GM 16 B 38.58 4.00 8.00 30.58  3.29 0.71 255644
s Shelf Talker POWERADE BERRY ICE FLO 1.00LT 12 B 55.82 5.75 21.56 34.26  3.99 1.76 255652
s Shelf Talker POWERADE MOUNT BLAST FLO1.00LT 12 B 55.82 5.75 21.56 34.26  3.99 1.76 255660
s Shelf Talker SOUR PATCH KIDS 190.00GM 20 B 48.23 4.00 10.00 38.23  3.29 0.71 255724
s Shelf Talker SOUR PATCH KIDS WATERM190.00GM 20 B 48.23 4.00 10.00 38.23  3.29 0.71 255804
s Shelf Talker SOUR PATCH KIDS SCUBA 190.00GM 20 B 48.23 4.00 10.00 38.23  3.45 0.55 255863
s Shelf Talker KINDER SURPRISE SINGLE 20.00GM 48 B 84.22 2.89 5.36 78.86  2.25 0.64 256962
s Shelf Talker TNCC FRUITY STACKERS 220.00GM 18 B 43.41 4.00 9.00 34.41  3.29 0.71 258626
s Shelf Talker SPRITE 250ML 6.00PK 4 B 32.97 8.50 12.82 20.15  6.99 1.51 259530
s Shelf Talker TNCC JELLY BABIES 220.00GM 18 B 43.41 4.00 9.00 34.41  3.29 0.71 259856
s Shelf Talker DIFFLAM PLUS ANAEST H&L16.00'S 6 B 34.48  10.29 5.60 28.88  7.99 2.30 260021
s Shelf Talker DIFFLAM PLUS ANAES BERR16.00'S 6 B 34.48  10.29 5.60 28.88  7.99 2.30 260048
s Shelf Talker TNCC FRT & CREAM BLISS180.00GM 12 B 28.94 4.00 6.00 22.94 3.29 0.71 260072 __
s Shelf Talker SOUR PATCH KIDS BERRY 190.00GM 20 B 48.23 4.00 10.00 38.23  3.29 0.71 260080
s Shelf Talker DUCK BUTR ACTIVE CITRUS38.60GM 7 B 25.43 5.99 8.40 17.03  3.99 2.00 261147
s Shelf Talker DUCK BUTR ACTIVE MARINE38.60GM 7 B 25.43 5.99 8.40 17.03  3.99 2.00 261438
s Shelf Talker MOCCONA DECAF CLASSIC 100.00GM 6 A 58.89  12.91 18.00 40.89  9.99 2.92 264719
s Shelf Talker MOCCONA CLASSIC F/D  100.00GM 6 A 60.57 12.79 15.00 45.57  9.99 2.80 264735
s Shelf Talker EDG CORN KERNELS 420.00GM 15 A 22.90 2.45 1.65 21.25 1.99 0.46 265527
s Shelf Talker MOCCONA CLASSIC DARK R100.00GM 6 A 60.57 12.79 15.00 45.57  9.99 2.80 265965
s Shelf Talker SHOWER POWER SQUEEZE P750.00ML 8 B 38.95 8.15 1.60 37.35 7.49 0.66 267186
s Shelf Talker COCA-COLA NO SUGAR 1.25LT 12 B 45.74 3.99 16.94 28.80  3.29 0.70 268007
s Shelf Talker COCA-COLA NO SUGAR 600.00ML 24 B 72.15 4.30 11.71 60.44 3.99 0.31 268381
s Shelf Talker LEGGOS NAS PASTE SACHE200.00GM 10 A 21.62 2.95 1.00 20.62 2.79 0.16 273076
s Shelf Talker FANTA RASPBERRY NO SUGAR6.00PK 4 B 32.97 8.50 12.82 20.15 6.99 1.51 273615
s Shelf Talker CAD DM BREAKAWAY BAR  44.00GM 42 B 47.80 2.00 18.06 29.74 1.29 0.71 274378
s Shelf Talker LOR ESPRESSO CHOCOLATE 10.00PK 10 A 52.08 7.19 14.50 37.58  5.25 1.94 277974
s Shelf Talker LOR ESPRESSO VANILLA  10.00PK 10 A 52.08 7.19 14.50 37.58  5.25 1.94 277990



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND. RETAILERS Store Prom. List (TIW) FOR PROM REF Fort07: 15FEB23 - 28FEB23 PAGE: 12

BANNER : C-STORE PROMOTIONS Promotion buy period commences: ReferPOS

PROM SPEC DESCRIPTION RETL RUM RETL GST NORM NORM CASE SPEC  SPEC RETL STORE QTY ON ORDER
TYPE TYPE SIZE QPU CDE WSL RETL DEAL WSL  RETL SAVE PROD HAND  QTY
s Shelf Talker LOR ESPRESSO CARAMEL  10.00PK 10 A 52.08 7.19 14.50 37.58 5.25 1.94 278088
s Shelf Talker M&MS MIX UPS POUCH 145.00GM 18 B 60.73 5.45 6.12 54.61  4.49 0.96 278635
s Shelf Talker ECLIPSE LEMON GINGER HO40.00GM 12 B 24.07 3.59 2.64 21.43 2.75 0.84 278969
s Shelf Talker ECLIPSE MENTHOL MINT LE40.00GM 12 B 24.07 3.59 2.64 21.43 2.75 0.84 279013
s Shelf Talker WRIG EXTRA INTENSE MINT27.00GM 24 B 30.71 2.55 2.16 28.55 1.79 0.76 279179
s Shelf Talker 5 GUM SWEET MINT STICK 32.00GM 10 B 12.80 2.55 0.90 11.90 1.79 0.76 279347
s Shelf Talker B&C BEEF BONE BROTH GR100.00GM 8 A 121.13  25.69 29.66 91.47 17.99 7.70 279857
s Shelf Talker MOTHER GUAVA CAN 500.00ML 24 B 55.17 3.15 11.31 43.86 2.75 0.40 279937
s Shelf Talker B&C BEEF BONE BROTH GR100.00GM 8 A 121.13  25.69 29.66 91.47 17.99 7.70 279945
s Shelf Talker B&C VEGAN BROTH MISO/M100.00GM 8 A 121.13  25.69 29.66 91.47 21.98 3.71 280022
s Shelf Talker 5 GUM BLUEBERRY 32.00GM 10 B 12.80 2.55 0.90 11.90 1.79 0.76 282335
s Shelf Talker 5 GUM WATERMELON 32.00GM 10 B 12.80 2.55 0.90 11.90 1.79 0.76 282693
s Shelf Talker SOUR PATCH SPACE KIDS 190.00GM 20 B 48.23 4.00 10.00 38.23  3.29 0.71 283282
s Shelf Talker TNCC Z0O CREW 200.00GM 20 B 48.23 4.00 10.00 38.23  3.29 0.71 283485
s Shelf Talker MOTHER SUGAR FREE 500.00ML 24 B 55.17 3.15 11.31 43.86 2.75 0.40 287312
s Shelf Talker WRIG EXTRA ENV SPEARMIN14.00'S 24 B 30.71 2.55 2.16 28.55 1.79 0.76 289692
s Shelf Talker WRIG EXTRA ENV PEPPERMN14.00'S 24 B 30.71 2.55 2.16 28.55 1.79 0.76 289705
s Shelf Talker KRAFT CHEDDAR CHEESE B500.00GM 18 A 113.56 8.75 15.30 98.26  7.49 1.26 291477
s Shelf Talker TNCC PARTY MIX 220.00GM 16 B 38.58 4.00 8.00 30.58  3.29 0.71 293333
s Shelf Talker TNCC SNAKES 230.00GM 16 B 38.58 4.00 8.00 30.58  3.29 0.71 293341
s Shelf Talker TNCC SOURS SQUIRMS 220.00GM 16 B 38.58 4.00 8.00 30.58  3.29 0.71 293376
s Shelf Talker TNCC VEGAN FRUIT MIX 180.00GM 18 B 43.41 4.00 9.00 34.41  3.29 0.71 293384
s Shelf Talker TNCC FRUIT SALAD SOFT 220.00GM 18 B 43.41 4.00 9.00 34.41  3.29 0.71 293480
s Shelf Talker CAD TWIRL MINT 39.00GM 42 B 47.80 2.00 18.06 29.74 1.29 0.71 297406
s Shelf Talker MALTESERS GOLD 130.00GM 12 B 40.49 5.45 4.08 36.41  4.49 0.96 299532
s Shelf Talker NUTELLA PET 220.00GM 12 A 38.96 4.59 1.81 37.15  3.99 0.60 305322
s Shelf Talker KIRKS CRM SODA S/FREE 310.00PK 2 B 53.22  10.89 40.49 12.73  8.99 1.90 305744
s Shelf Talker KIRKS LEMON S/FREE 375M10.00PK 2 B 53.22  10.89 40.49 12.73  8.99 1.90 305760



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND. RETAILERS Store Prom. List (TIW) FOR PROM REF Fort07: 15FEB23 - 28FEB23 PAGE: 13

BANNER : C-STORE PROMOTIONS Promotion buy period commences: ReferPOS

PROM SPEC DESCRIPTION RETL RUM RETL GST NORM NORM CASE SPEC ~ SPEC RETL STORE QTY ON ORDER
TYPE TYPE SIZE QPU CDE WSL RETL DEAL WSL  RETL SAVE PROD HAND  QTY
s Shelf Talker KIRKS LEMONADE S/FREE 310.00PK 2 B 53.22  10.89 40.49 12.73  8.99 1.90 305808
s Shelf Talker LOR ESPRESSO ONYX 10.00PK 10 A 52.08 7.19 14.50 37.58  5.25 1.94 308670
s Shelf Talker LOR ESPRESSO SUPERIORE 10.00PK 10 A 52.08 7.19 14.50 37.58  5.25 1.94 308697
s Shelf Talker LOR ESPRESSO RISTRETTO 10.00PK 10 A 52.08 7.19 14.50 37.58  5.25 1.94 308734
s Shelf Talker LOR LUNGO PROFONDO 10.00PK 10 A 52.08 7.19 14.50 37.58  5.25 1.94 308830
s Shelf Talker LOR ESPRESSO PAPUA 10.00PK 10 A 52.08 7.19 14.50 37.58  5.25 1.94 308937
s Shelf Talker LOR ESPRESSO COLOMBIA 10.00PK 10 A 52.08 7.19 14.50 37.58  5.25 1.94 308961
s Shelf Talker ECLIPSE STRAWBERRY OTC 40.00GM 12 B 24.07 3.59 2.64 21.43 2.75 0.84 312813
s Shelf Talker NYAL COUGH COLD/FLU TBL24.00'S 8 B 71.29  16.45 12.60 58.69 12.99 3.46 313066
s Shelf Talker SAN PEANUT BUTTER CRUN375.00GM 6 A 16.99 3.95 5.40 11.59 2.75 1.20 314675
s Shelf Talker SAN PEANUT BUTTER SM0OO375.00GM 6 A 16.99 3.95 5.40 11.59 2.75 1.20 314798
s Shelf Talker EDG CORN KERNELS N.A.S420.00GM 15 A 22.90 2.45 1.65 21.25 1.99 0.46 315192
s Shelf Talker 0/S CRAISINS SWT CRNBR170.00GM 6 A 17.25 4.11 1.80 15.45  3.49 0.62 321648
s Shelf Talker TNCC FRUIT CHEWS 180.00GM 10 B 24.12 4.00 5.00 19.12  3.29 0.71 322659
s Shelf Talker SAN WEET-BIX CHOLEST L440.00GM 10 A 55.89 7.45 8.00 47.89  6.49 0.96 324355
s Shelf Talker DIFFLAM FORTE THROAT SP15.00ML 5 B 45.97  16.45 6.20 39.77 13.99 2.46 327695
s Shelf Talker NYAL CHILD COLD/FLU ME200.00ML 3 B 30.36 16.25 5.00 25.36 13.99 2.26 327820
s Shelf Talker NYAL ANTIVIRAL COLD SORES5.00GM 8 B 44.08 8.85 5.70 38.38  7.99 0.86 327927
s Shelf Talker MT FRANKLIN STILL 500ML12.00PK 1 A 10.06 8.49 6.58 3.48 6.99 1.50 329551
s Shelf Talker WRIG EXTRA ENV STRAWBER14.00'S 24 B 30.71 2.55 2.16 28.55 1.79 0.76 333614
s Shelf Talker POWERADE GOLD RUSH 1.00LT 12 B 55.82 5.75 21.56 34.26  3.99 1.76 334289
s Shelf Talker POWERADE BLACKCURRANT  1.00LT 12 B 55.82 5.75 21.56 34.26  3.99 1.76 334350
s Shelf Talker MOTHER ENERGY PASSION 500.00ML 24 B 55.17 3.15 11.31 43.86 2.75 0.40 335337
s Shelf Talker CADBURY ECLAIRS 160.00GM 16 B 43.43 4.69 12.96 30.47  3.69 1.00 336532
s Shelf Talker CADBURY CARAMELS 160.00GM 18 B 56.59 5.29 14.58 42.01  3.69 1.60 336567
s Shelf Talker KIRKS CRM SODA 375ML  10.00PK 2 B 53.22  10.89 40.49 12.73  8.99 1.90 338335
s Shelf Talker 0Z KLN CARPET POWER TR500.00ML 8 B 41.40 8.95 1.60 39.80  7.99 0.96 340611
s Shelf Talker SPRITE NO SUGAR 600.00ML 24 B 72.15 4.30 11.71 60.44  3.99 0.31 348023
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BANNER : C-STORE PROMOTIONS Promotion buy period commences: ReferPOS

PROM SPEC DESCRIPTION RETL RUM RETL GST NORM NORM CASE SPEC  SPEC RETL STORE QTY ON ORDER
TYPE TYPE SIZE QPU CDE WSL RETL DEAL WSL  RETL SAVE PROD HAND  QTY
s Shelf Talker CAD CARAMILK FLAKE 30.00GM 45 B 51.22 2.00 19.35 31.87 1.29 0.71 358950
s Shelf Talker BICKS 100% RED GRAPE JUI1.00LT 6 A 29.42 7.19 3.00 26.42  5.99 1.20 364322
s Shelf Talker CURASH WIPES FRAG FREE 80.00'S 6 B 20.09 5.39 4.00 16.09 4.49 0.90 364349
s Shelf Talker CURASH ANTI RASH BABY 100.00GM 3 B 13.79 7.15 2.00 11.79  6.25 0.90 364357
s Shelf Talker BICKS PRUNE JUICE 1.00LT 6 A 31.68 7.19 3.00 28.68  6.49 0.70 364672
s Shelf Talker BICKS POMEGRANTE JUICE 1.00LT 6 A 30.23 7.39 3.00 27.23  6.49 0.90 364680
s Shelf Talker BICKS CRANBERRY JUICE  1.00LT 6 B 22.00 5.65 3.00 19.00 4.75 0.90 364699
s Shelf Talker CAD BAR BOOST 60.00GM 42 B 47.80 2.00 18.06 29.74 1.29 0.71 369967
s Shelf Talker CAD BAR BOOST 60.00GM 35 B 39.83 2.00 15.05 24.78  1.29 0.71 369967 —__
s Shelf Talker BREAKA MILK CHOCOLATE LL6.00PK 4 B 20.31 7.79 3.40 16.91  6.86 0.93 373499
s Shelf Talker CADBURY TWIRL BREAKAWAY40.00GM 40 B 45.53 2.00 17.20 28.33 1.29 0.71 374504
s Shelf Talker LEG SACHETS TOM PSTE 200.00GM 10 A 21.62 2.95 1.00 20.62 2.79 0.16 377262
s Shelf Talker LEG SACHETS PIZZA SCE 200.00GM 10 A 21.62 2.95 1.00 20.62 2.79 0.16 377289
s Shelf Talker MALTESERS DARK CHOCOLA135.00GM 12 B 40.49 5.45 4.08 36.41  4.49 0.96 381309
s Shelf Talker CAD FRUIT NUT 50.00GM 36 B 40.98 2.00 15.48 25.50 1.29 0.71 381587
s Shelf Talker CAD FRUIT NUT 50.00GM 42 B 47.80 2.00 18.06 29.74 1.29 0.71 381587 _____ —
s Shelf Talker ROBERN APRICOT BALLS C200.00GM 8 B 21.39 4.39 4.80 16.59  3.49 0.90 382643
s Shelf Talker ROBERN APRICOT INDULGE200.00GM 8 B 21.39 4.39 4.80 16.59  3.49 0.90 382686
s Shelf Talker SAN PEANUT BUTTER NAT 375.00GM 6 A 17.23 4.19 5.40 11.83 2.75 1.44 383857
s Shelf Talker RED ROCK DELI PC BOURB150.00GM 12 B 43.91 5.50 1.80 42.11  5.36 0.14 385908
s Shelf Talker MT FRANKLIN WATER SPRING1.50LT 8 A 26.90 3.89 9.62 17.28 3.00 0.89 386134
s Shelf Talker KIRKS OLDE STONE GINGER 1.25LT 12 B 45.74 2.69 24.79 20.95 2.39 0.30 386150
s Shelf Talker KIRKS SUGAR FREE CRM SOD1.25LT 12 B 45.74 2.69 24.79 20.95 2.39 0.30 386476
s Shelf Talker KIRKS SUGAR FREE LEMON 1.25LT 12 B 45.74 2.69 24.79 20.95 2.39 0.30 386484
s Shelf Talker KIRKS SUGAR FREE LEMONADL.25LT 12 B 45.74 2.69 24.79 20.95 2.39 0.30 386505
s Shelf Talker COCA COLA NO SUGAR CAFFEL.25LT 12 B 45.74 3.99 16.94 28.80  3.29 0.70 386628
s Shelf Talker MOTHER ENERGY DRINK 4X504.00PK 6 B 55.17  12.19 14.08 41.09  9.49 2.70 386740
s Shelf Talker MOTHER ENERGY DRINK  500.00ML 24 B 55.17 3.15 11.31 43.86 2.75 0.40 386871
s Shelf Talker CAD CARAMILK BAR 45.00GM 48 B 54.63 2.00 20.64 33.99  1.29 0.71 386986
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BANNER : C-STORE PROMOTIONS Promotion buy period commences: ReferPOS

PROM SPEC DESCRIPTION RETL RUM RETL GST NORM NORM CASE SPEC SPEC RETL STORE QTY ON ORDER
TYPE TYPE SIZE QPU CDE WSL RETL DEAL WSL RETL SAVE PROD HAND QTY
s Shelf Talker SAN WEET-BIX LITTLE KI400.00GM 12 A 40.36 4.75 6.50 33.86  3.99 0.76 389060
s Shelf Talker EUROPE SUMMER ROLL 40.00GM 35 B 39.83 2.00 15.05 24.78  1.29 0.71 396244
s Shelf Talker EUROPE NOUGAT HONEY LOG40.00GM 35 B 39.83 2.00 15.05 24.78  1.29 0.71 396295
s Shelf Talker CAD DAIRY MILK 50.00GM 36 B 40.98 2.00 15.48 25.50 1.29 0.71 396316 __
s Shelf Talker CAD DAIRY MILK 50.00GM 48 B 54.63 2.00 20.64 33.99  1.29 0.71 396316 _____
s Shelf Talker CAD CHERRY RIPE 52.00GM 48 B 54.63 2.00 20.64 33.99  1.29 0.71 396332
s Shelf Talker CAD TWIRL 39.00GM 48 B 54.63 2.00 20.64 33.99  1.29 0.71 396340
s Shelf Talker CAD TWIRL 39.00GM 42 B 47.80 2.00 18.06 29.74 1.29 0.71 396340 _____
s Shelf Talker CAD PICNIC 46.00GM 48 B 54.63 2.00 20.64 33.99  1.29 0.71 396367
s Shelf Talker CAD PICNIC 46.00GM 25 B 28.46 2.00 10.75 17.71  1.29 0.71 396367 _____ _____
s Shelf Talker BATISTE EDEN DRY SHAMP350.00ML 6 B 60.50 17.49 9.60 50.90 13.99 3.50 398020
s Shelf Talker BATISTE TROPICAL DRY $350.00ML 6 B 60.50 17.49 9.60 50.90 13.99 3.50 398039
s Shelf Talker BATISTE BRUNETTE DRY S350.00ML 6 B 74.13  20.59 12.00 62.13 14.99 5.60 398055
s Shelf Talker BATISTE ORIGINAL DRY $350.00ML 6 B 60.50 17.49 9.60 50.90 13.99 3.50 399170
s Shelf Talker CAD DREAM WITH OREO BAR45.00GM 42 B 47.80 2.00 18.06 29.74 1.29 0.71 602167
s Shelf Talker BATISTE BLUSH DRY SHAM350.00ML 6 B 60.50 17.49 9.60 50.90 13.99 3.50 635129
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BANNER : C-STORE PROMOTIONS Promotion
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buy period commences: ReferPOS

PROM SPEC DESCRIPTION RETL RUM RETL GST NORM NORM
TYPE TYPE SIZE QPU CDE WSL RETL
S Shelf Talker JCS CASHEWS SALTED 500.00GM 18 B 176.00 15.49
S Shelf Talker JCS CASHEWS UNSALTED 500.00GM 18 B 176.00 15.49
S Shelf Talker JCS ALMONDS NAT AUSTRA500.00GM 18 A 148.70 11.99
S Shelf Talker ING DRUMSTICKS 1.00RW 1 A 4.80 6.59
S Shelf Talker T/BAKE BEEF PIE FAMILY750.00GM 1 B 9.01 13.79
S Shelf Talker T/BAKE COTTAGE PIE FAM900.00GM 1 B 9.01 13.79
S Shelf Talker T/BAKE CURRIED CHKN PI750.00GM 1 B 9.01 13.79
S Shelf Talker JCS CORN CHIPS NATURAL500.00GM 6 B 28.89 7.59
S Shelf Talker MOKATE CHOCO BELG CHOC 8.00PK 12 A 45.48 5.79
S Shelf Talker WILLIAMS GRN/SEED/QUIN800.00GM 1 A 4.01 5.39
S Shelf Talker JCS SUPER TASTY CRANBE500.00GM 18 A 108.00 8.69
S Shelf Talker JCS PEANUTS UNSALTED 500.00GM 18 B 65.78 5.89
S Shelf Talker MOKATE INST 3IN1 STICKS10.00PK 10 A 37.90 5.79
S Shelf Talker MOKATE INST 2IN1 STICKS10.00PK 10 A 37.90 5.79
S Shelf Talker MOKATE INST 3IN1 STRG S10.00PK 10 A 37.90 5.79
S Shelf Talker MOKATE ICE COFFEE CHOC M8.00PK 12 A 45.48 5.79
S Shelf Talker JCS ALMONDS NATURAL US500.00GM 18 A 148.70 11.99
S Shelf Talker WILLIAMS ORG SOURDOUGHS850.00GM 1 A 4.01 5.39
S Shelf Talker WILLIAMS TASMANIAN RYE800.00GM 1 A 4.01 5.39
S Shelf Talker WILLIAMS SOURDOUGH DAR800.00GM 1 A 4.01 5.39
S Shelf Talker JCS SESH SNACKS CAMPFI130.00GM 10 B 30.00 4.99
S Shelf Talker JCS SESH SNACKS DROVER130.00GM 10 B 30.00 4.99
S Shelf Talker JCS SESH SNACKS NIPPER130.00GM 10 B 30.00 4.99
S Shelf Talker JCS SESH SNACKS EASY R130.00GM 10 B 30.00 4.99
S Shelf Talker JCS SESH SNACKS SALTIE115.00GM 10 B 30.00 4.99
S Shelf Talker JCS SESH SNACKS DESERT130.00GM 10 B 30.00 4.99
S Shelf Talker JCS POP FICTION P/CORN 80.00GM 12 B 21.93 2.99
S Shelf Talker JCS POP FICTION P/CORN100.00GM 12 B 21.93 2.99

FOR PROM REF Fort07:
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.39
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RETL SAVE
14.49 1.00
14.49 1.00
9.49 2.50
4.99 1.60
11.99 1.80
11.99 1.80
11.99 1.80
6.49 1.10
3.69 2.10
4.39 1.00
7.49 1.20
4.99 0.90
3.69 2.10
3.69 2.10
3.69 2.10
3.69 2.10
9.49 2.50
4.39 1.00
4.39 1.00
4.39 1.00
3.99 1.00
3.99 1.00
3.99 1.00
3.99 1.00
3.99 1.00
3.99 1.00
2.49 0.50
2.49 0.50
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410288
410296
412056
416719
481668
481676
481684
498590
500160
500873
501403
525560
552702
552788
552841
554011
569010
605720
605739
605747
646987
646995
647007
647031
647066
647090
676297
676369
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TYPE TYPE

S

S

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS

Promotion buy period commences:

DESCRIPTION

JCS POP FICTION P/CORN10O.

JCS POP FICTION P/CORN120.

MOKATE

MOKATE

MOKATE

MOKATE

MOKATE

MOKATE

MOKATE

MOKATE

MOKATE

MOKATE

MOKATE

MOKATE

MOKATE

MOKATE

MOKATE

MOKATE

WILDERNESS PORTERHOUSE S1.
JCS DELICIOUS ENERGY M500.
WILLIAMS SOURDOUGH W/M800.

WILLIAMS RYE&SPELT BRES8SOO.

LATTE CLASSIC

LATTE CARAMEL

LATTE SALT CML

LATTE VANILLA

LATTE IRSH CRM

LATTE MACCHATO

CAPP CLASSIC

CAP UNSWT TAST

CAPPUCINO CHOC

COCONUT LATTE

RICE LATTE

OAT LATTE

CHOCO WHIT CHOC

ICED COFF CARML

ICED COFF MOCHA

ICED COFF WHT C

JCS PEANUTS SALTED

* x Kk x Kk %

Store Prom. List (TIW)
ReferPOS

RETL RUM RETL GST NORM NORM
SIZE QPU CDE WSL RETL
00GM 12 B 21.93 2.99
00GM 12 B 21.93 2.99
10.00PK 12 A 45.48 5.79
10.00PK 12 A 45.48 5.79
10.00PK 12 A 45.48 5.79
10.00PK 12 A 45.48 5.79
10.00PK 12 A 45.48 5.79
10.00PK 12 A 45.48 5.79
10.00PK 12 A 45.48 5.79
10.00PK 12 A 45.48 5.79
10.00PK 12 A 45.48 5.79
8.00PK 12 A 45.48 5.79
8.00PK 12 A 45.48 5.79
8.00PK 12 A 45.48 5.79
8.00PK 12 A 45.48 5.79
8.00PK 12 A 45.48 5.79
8.00PK 12 A 45.48 5.79
HO8.00PK 12 A 45.48 5.79
00RW 1 A 38.20 50.99
00GM 18 A 141.02 11.49
00GM 1 A 4.01 5.39
00GM 1 A 4.01 5.39
500.00GM 18 B 65.78 5.89
* END OF STORE PROM. LIST (TIW) *
NUMBER OF PAGES PRINTED : 17
NUMBER OF RECORDS RETRIEVED: 458
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RETL SAVE
2.49 0.50
2.49 0.50
3.69 2.10
3.69 2.10
3.69 2.10
3.69 2.10
3.69 2.10
3.69 2.10
3.69 2.10
3.69 2.10
3.69 2.10
3.69 2.10
3.69 2.10
3.69 2.10
3.69 2.10
3.69 2.10
3.69 2.10
3.69 2.10
36.99 14.00
9.99 1.50
4.39 1.00
4.39 1.00
4.99 0.90
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676414
676537
688335
688343
688351
688378
688394
688415
688466
688474
688482
688503
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688554
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688597
737029
747040
760384
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